Tournament Final

Bow:
AgeGroup
Glass:

First Name

Eric
Dave
Nicholas

Cordell
Glass:
First Name

Lindsay

Paul
Glass:
First Name

Antonio

Ashley
Class:
Firgt Name

Bryce
Jim
Leigh
Marcel
Dave
Marcus
Peter

Brad
Glass:
First Name

Michael
Jarrad

Colin

A!]ﬂﬁl'ﬂ“l]
Class:

firgt Name

Compound

Senior

Last Name Event
Nigol Indoor Aust 1
Shurey Indoor Aust 1
Male Indoor Aust 1
McGuire Indoor Aust 1

2nd
Last Name Event
Webb Indoor Aust 1
Atkinson Indoor Aust 1
ord
Last Name Event
Reed Indoor Aust 1
Bence Indoor Aust 1
Grand Master
Last Name Event
Lee Indoor Aust 1
Park Indoor Aust 1
Cornish Indoor Aust 1
Verstegan Indoor Aust 1
Shannon Indoor Aust 1
Anear Indoor Aust 1
Cave Indoor Aust 1
ORR Indoor Aust 1
Master Bowman
Last Name Event
Pless Indoor Aust 1
Alston Indoor Aust 1
Carter Indoor Aust 1
Last Name Event
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Club Score1 Score?
Diamond Valley Archers 289 279
Waverly City Archers 284 288
Bowmen of Frankston 268 279
Diamond Valley Archers 275 264
Club Score1 Score?
Diamond Valley Archers 270 268
Yarra Bowman 249 270

Club Score1 Score?
Mornington Peninsular 246 252
Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 92 147
Club Score1 Score?
Sherbrooke 298 295
Sherbrooke 296 297
Sherbrooke 294 294
Moorabbin 294 296
Yarra Bowman 292 295
Diamond Valley Archers 201 293
Moorabbin 290 291
Yarra Bowman 279 277
Club Score1 Score?
Diamond Valley Archers 289 293
Yerring district archers 289 284
Diamond Valley Archers 275 286

Score1 Score?
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=
=

Score 3

287
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273
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280
263

Score 3

244
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Score 3

298
297
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294
296
293

280

279

Score 3

293
281

279

Score 4 Score5 Score6 Score7 Scored

287

279

288

267

Score 4 Score5 Score6 Score7 Scored

278
268

Score 4 Score5 Score6 Score7 Scored

235

100

Score 4 Score5 Score6 Score7 Scored

296

296

299

298

294

293

290

Score 4 Score5 Score6 Score7 Scored

291

273

286

Total

1142

1131

1114

1079

Total

1096

1050

Total

977

Total

1187
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1182
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1177
1170
1151

1120

Total

1166
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1126



Robert Carter Indoor Aust 1

Hayden Reid Indoor Aust 1

Monday, July 05, 2004

AgeGroup U112

Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Geoffrey Harrison Indoor Aust 1
Richard Carter Indoor Aust 1
Class: None
Firgt Name Last Name Event
Jake Venn Indoor Aust 1
ROBERT Atkinson Indoor Aust 1
Christopher Harrison Indoor Aust 1
Orion McGurk Indoor Aust 1
Class: None
Firgt Name Last Name Event
Sten Nigol Indoor Aust 1
Dean Anderson Indoor Aust 1
James Bennett Indoor Aust 1
Jason Lester Indoor Aust 1
Jessie Pearman Indoor Aust 1
Christopher Hanley Indoor Aust 1
Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Christopher Edwards Indoor Aust 1
Ryan Hopper Indoor Aust 1
AgeGroup Veteran 50+
Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Alan Williamson Indoor Aust 1
Ray Dickerson Indoor Aust 1
Paul Cottingham Indoor Aust 1
David Bacon Indoor Aust 1
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Diamond Valley Archers 265 268 277 278 1088
Sherbrooke 205 240 245 236 926
Page 1 of 6
Club Score1 Score? Scors3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8  Total
Diamond Valley Archers 229 249 250 241 969
Diamond Valley Archers 252 205 246 239 942
Club Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 Iotal
Yerring District Archers 287 284 284 293 1148
Yarra Bowman 231 230 232 225 918
Diamond Valley Archers 207 217 216 165 805
Bowmen of Frankston 204 199 196 205 804
Club Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 otal
Diamond Valley Archers 291 295 289 287 1162
Sherbrooke 286 291 272 264 1113
Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 271 274 272 270 1087
SETA 263 269 269 270 1071
Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 164 260 260 249 933
Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 0
Club Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 otal
Yerring District Archers 293 293 292 291 1169
Mornington Peninsular 257 260 246 259 1022
Club Score! Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Score6 Score7 Scored otal
Diamond Valley Archers 289 289 282 292 1152
Bowmen of Frankston 280 279 273 272 1104
Bowmen of Frankston 224 233 262 253 972
Bowmen of Frankston 225 246 253 245 969



AgeGroup Veteran 60-

First Name Last Name Event
Alan Carter Indoor Aust 1
Merv Grinstead Indoor Aust 1
Doug Devlin Indoor Aust 1
Hasso Scherf Indoor Aust 1

Monday, July 05, 2004

Inge Soltau Indoor Aust 1

Bow: Compound Barebow

A!]B-GI'IIIIII Senior

Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Michael Reed Indoor Aust 1

Bow: Longhow
AgeGroup Senior

First Name Last Name Event
Guy Morton Indoor Aust 1
Peter Bennett Indoor Aust 1
Jeff Phelan Indoor Aust 1
Peter Reid Indoor Aust 1

Bow: HEEHPVE
AgeGroup Senior
Glass: 2nd

First Name Last Name Event

Matthew Gallagher Indoor Aust 1

Class: ord

first Name Last Name Event
Dave Finch Indoor Aust 1
Geoffrey Martin Indoor Aust 1
Class: Grand Master
first Name Last Name Event
T Filmer Indoor Aust 1
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Diamond Valley Archers

Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

Mornington Peninsular

Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

Waverly City Archers

Score1 Score?

287

285

268

263

198

205

151

59

Score1 Score?

185

112

Score1 Score?

282 281 1137
276 279 1110
277 285 1107
248 252 1020
Page 2 of 6
0

Score! Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Score6 Score7 Scored Total

182 214 817

Score! Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Score6 Score7 Score 8 Total

202 174 767
187 168 757
150 146 550
98 118 335

Score3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total

Score 3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Scors 8 Total

209 222 831

180 137 579

Score 3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total

254 260 1046



Glass: Master Bowman

First Name Last Name Event
ROBERT Welsh Indoor Aust 1
Brian Phelan Indoor Aust 1
Noel McConnell Indoor Aust 1 Southern Cross

AgeGroup Uid

Class: None
First Name Last Name Eve!
Monday, July 05, 2004
Orien Richards Indoor Aust 1 Yarra Bowman
Kieran Morton Indoor Aust 1 Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland
Class: None
firgt Name Last Name Event
Patrick Smith Indoor Aust 1
Ash King Indoor Aust 1 Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

AgeGroup Veteran 50-

Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Norm Drummond Indoor Aust 1 Yarra Bowman
ROBERT Harvey Indoor Aust 1
John Tibble Indoor Aust 1
AgeGroup Veteran 60+
Class: None
Firgt Name Last Name Event
Ron Hardy Indoor Aust 1
John Basemore Indoor Aust 1 Waverly City Archers
Max Buck Indoor Aust 1 Bowmen of Frankston

Bow: Recurve Barebow
AgeGroup  Senior

First Name Last Name Event
Peter Dixon Indoor Aust 1 Mornington Peninsular
Kurt Hofler Indoor Aust 1 Bowmen of Frankston
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281 279 1110
276 275 1100
284 271 1100

Score3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total

Page 3 of 6
226 239 879
207 156 636

252 249 1036

95 126 411

233 238 936
216 212 870
186 171 743

Score3 Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total

245 228 940
239 220 938
142 100 585

Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total



AgeGroup

Veteran 50-

Firgt Name Last Name Event Club Scorel Score? Scored Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Total
Peter Lowe Indoor Aust 1 Bowmen of Frankston 228 242 247 259 976
Monday, July 05, 2004 Page 4 of 6
Firgt Name Last Name Event Club Score! Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Scorg6 Score7 Scored Total
Matilda Iglesias Indoor Aust 1 Moorabbin 279 290 287 283 1139
Terri Archer Indoor Aust 1 Yarra Bowman 282 284 280 269 1115
Diane Carter Indoor Aust 1 Diamond Valley Archers 286 276 273 280 1115
Annette Coutts Indoor Aust 1 Sherbrooke 271 282 272 275 1100
Ida Pless Indoor Aust 1 Diamond Valley Archers 267 271 263 261 1062
Kris WawrzyicKki Indoor Aust 1 Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 272 261 260 242 1035
Class: ord
Firgt Name Last Name Event Club Scorel Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Scorg6 Score7 Scored Total
Venita Sleep Indoor Aust 1 Moorabbin 227 246 251 237 961
First Name Last Name Event Club Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score5 Score6 Score7 Score8 Iotal
Erica Anear Indoor Aust 1 Diamond Valley Archers 292 201 289 293 1165
Rachel Pye Indoor Aust 1 Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland 294 294 289 285 1162
firgt Name Last Name Event Club Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 Iotal
Melissa Shurey Indoor Aust 1 Waverly City Archers 244 247 255 243 989
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Bow-
AgeGroup U16
Glass: None
First Name Last Name Event
Emily Hopper Indoor Aust 1
Bow: Recurve
AgeGroup Senior
Glass: ist
First Name Last Name Event
Erica Anear Indoor Aust 1
Karina Marshall Indoor Aust 1

Monday, July 05, 2004

Class: 2nd
first Name Last Name Event
Stephanie Gallagher Indoor Aust 1
Class: ord
Firgt Name Last Name Event
Annika Harvey Indoor Aust 1
Wendy King Indoor Aust 1
Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Megan Reid Indoor Aust 1
Amanda Pless Indoor Aust 1
Nicole Carn Indoor Aust 1
Class: None
First Name Last Name Event
Jessica Walters Indoor Aust 1
Caitlin Webb Indoor Aust 1
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Compound Barebow

Mornington Peninsular

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Waverly City Archers

Yarra Bowman

Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

Club

Sherbrooke

Diamond Valley Archers

Twin Ciy Archers Gippsland

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Scorel Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Scorg6 Score7 Scored Total

Scorel Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Scorg6 Score7 Scored Total

261 273 277 273 1084
253 261 278 272 1064
Page 5 of 6

Scorel Score? Scored Scored Scoreb Scorg6 Score7 Scored Total

Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 otal

202 190 224 211 827

111 148 178 199 636

Score1 Score? Scored Scored Score§ Score6 Score7 Score8 otal

199 215 167 227 808
208 205 176 196 785
134 119 147 146 546

230 247 258 240 975

228 249 244 242 963



Monday, July 05, 2004 Page 6 of 6
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